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A1/
Round (macs):  5 3TPL 2018-2019

Team name
round 

1
round 

2
round 

3
round 

4
round 

5
Total 
points

Ranki
ng

: 4.0 : 1.0 : 3.0 : 2.0 : 3.5 : 1.5 : : 5.0 : 0.0 5.0 : 0.0 2485 2269 2371 2432 2367

1.0 : 4.0 : 3.0 : 2.0 : : 5.0 : 0.0 : : 4.0 : 1.0 1.0 : 4.0 2349 2372 2321 2112 2426

: 2.0 : 3.0 : 4.0 : 1.0 1.0 : 4.0 : 1.0 : 4.0 4.0 : 1.0 : : 2251 2261 2288 2195 2384

2.0 : 3.0 : 1.0 : 4.0 : 4.0 : 1.0 : 4.0 : 1.0 1.0 : 4.0 : : 2193 2019 2213 2324 2237

: : 4.0 : 1.0 1.0 : 4.0 : 4.0 : 1.0 : : 1.0 : 4.0 1.0 : 4.0 2374 2212 2177 2456 2206

1.5 : 3.5 0.0 : 5.0 : : 1.0 : 4.0 : 1.0 : 4.0 0.0 : 5.0 : : 2245 2241 2188 2139 2275

: : 4.0 : 1.0 1.0 : 4.0 : 4.0 : 1.0 : 3.0 : 2.0 : 3.0 : 2.0 2315 2292 2282 2099 2309

: : 1.0 : 4.0 4.0 : 1.0 : 5.0 : 0.0 2.0 : 3.0 : 4.0 : 1.0 : 2307 2128 2320 2206 2212

0.0 : 5.0 1.0 : 4.0 : : 4.0 : 1.0 : : 1.0 : 4.0 : 0.0 : 5.0 2155 2297 2266 2368 2463

0.0 : 5.0 4.0 : 1.0 : : 4.0 : 1.0 : 2.0 : 3.0 : 5.0 : 0.0 : 2198 2281 2143 2246 2283
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No Name Team Total 
w HDC

Total 
w/o 
HDC G

am
es Averag

e w/o 
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k.
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in

t

AVG hdc 1 2 3 4 Total 
w hdc Sp
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s

AVG hdc

1 Jānis Zemītis RR Dziednieks 3967 3967 20 198.35 4 13 5.2 214.2 0 258 185 238 168 849 1 214.9 0
2 Raimonds Zemītis RR Dziednieks 3378 3378 16 211.13 1 8 3.2 213.3 0 119 243 276 175 813 0 214.1 0
3 Andis Dārziņš RR Dziednieks 3055 3055 16 190.94 7 12 4.8 214.5 0 192 189 159 165 705 4 210.5 0

Total with HDC 569 617 673 508 2367 5
1 Artemijs Hudjakovs An4ousi 3907 3907 20 195.35 5 8 3.2 217.1 0 189 198 211 183 781 1 216.1 0
2 Igors Plade An4ousi 3818 3562 20 178.1 15 20 8 190.5 13 180 184 188 223 827 4 189.7 14
3 Andrejs Zilgalvis An4ousi 3855 3463 20 173.15 17 15 6 182.6 19 230 181 165 166 818 2 184.4 17

Total with HDC 32 631 595 596 604 2426 7 31
1 Ints Krievkalns CCM 3971 3747 20 187.35 8 11 4.4 193.5 11 190 224 177 191 826 3 192.9 12
2 Veronika Hudjakova CCM 2421 2336 13 179.69 12 9 3.6 202.5 5 141 227 201 136 725 2 202.7 5
3 Inakentijs Hudjakovs CCM 2393 1957 13 150.54 34 7 2.8 148.5 43 144 223 453 0 154.3 38
4 Arsenijs Hudjakovs CCM 2438 1796 14 128.29 38 8 3.2 129.9 56 146 122 380 4 130.5 55

Total with HDC 115 549 645 581 609 2384 9 110
1 Vladimirs Lagunovs NB1 2785 2633 16 164.56 21 10 4 183.8 18 183.8 18
2 Ģirts Gabrāns NB1 2860 2564 16 160.25 26 12 4.8 173.5 25 173.5 25
3 Dainis Mauriņš NB1 3115 2791 16 174.44 16 16 6.4 183.8 18 189 142 155 193 751 3 183.3 18
4 Māris Dukurs NB1 745 737 4 184.25 10 4 1.6 205.9 2 202 176 193 166 745 4 206.8 2
5 Ilona Ozola NB1 1481 1217 8 152.13 33 5 2 162.5 33 126 143 162 178 741 3 162.4 33

Total with HDC 96 570 514 563 590 2237 10 96
1 Guntars Beisons NB2 1361 1241 8 155.13 31 9 3.6 186.7 16 139 154 142 150 649 5 180.3 20
2 Natālija Riznik NB2 2284 1868 12 155.67 30 12 4.8 159 35 159 35
3 Anita Valdmane NB2 1620 1380 8 172.5 19 10 4 167.4 29 173 223 175 172 859 3 170.4 27
4 Pavel Isats NB2 3033 2565 16 160.31 25 13 5.2 166.4 30 151 146 153 128 698 5 164.4 31
5 Jānis Naļivaiko NB2 3127 2855 16 178.44 14 9 3.6 186.2 16 186.2 16

Total with HDC 126 538 598 545 525 2206 13 129
1 Jurijs Dolgovs Wizards 2232 2148 12 179 13 9 3.6 198.9 7 196 169 199 152 744 1 199.2 7
2 Aleksandrs Rosco Wizards 2196 1960 12 163.33 23 15 6 176.1 23 154 154 154 154 708 0 176.1 23
3 Julians Visockis Wizards 2296 2164 12 180.33 11 11 4.4 190.1 13 197 204 178 192 823 3 186.9 16

Total with HDC 43 590 570 574 541 2275 4 46
1 Tatjana Kožemjakina Mamuti 3036 2988 16 186.75 9 16 6.4 205.4 3 148 211 198 173 742 5 204.1 4
2 Jeļena Juberte Mamuti 1435 1307 8 163.38 22 7 2.8 182 19 182 19
3 Edmunds Jansons Mamuti 1652 1652 8 206.5 3 7 2.8 222.5 0 188 206 237 216 847 2 221.5 0
4 Tatjana Teļnova Mamuti 1462 1334 8 166.75 20 6 2.4 181.9 19 161 161 161 161 720 0 181.9 19

Total with HDC 41 519 600 618 572 2309 7 42
1 Pauls Aizpurvs Shark 2 3781 3453 20 172.65 18 12 4.8 184.6 17 144 176 167 175 730 3 184.7 17
2 Aivars Zaharovs Shark 2 3648 2984 20 149.2 35 16 6.4 160.7 34 128 129 107 203 703 5 159.5 35
3 Valentīns Giņko Shark 2 3744 3124 20 156.2 29 11 4.4 162 33 161 119 193 174 779 3 161.4 34

Total with HDC 84 517 508 551 636 2212 11 86
1 Kirils Hudjakovs Online 2314 1994 13 153.38 32 12 4.8 169.3 28 127 186 203 600 2 171.6 26
2 Vladimirs Sidorovs Online 1279 953 8 119.13 40 6 2.4 122 61 96 125 343 2 123.4 60
3 Igors Tarakanovs Online 2983 2367 16 147.94 37 11 4.4 150 42 166 148 135 575 3 152.2 40
4 Daniels Vēzis Online 3117 3117 15 207.8 2 12 4.8 218.9 0 248 225 279 193 945 2 220.8 0
5 Arina Giļasova Online 365 365 4 91.25 41 2 0.8 91.25 83 91.25 83

Total with HDC 214 611 572 670 610 2463 9 209
1 Jānis Zālītis Zalīši 3648 3148 20 157.4 27 24 9.6 169.5 28 158 157 170 167 764 3 168.6 29
2 Šarlote Stariņa Zalīši 1912 1620 10 162 24 12 4.8 168.1 29 168.1 29
3 Vladislava Zaručevska Zalīši 2020 1636 11 148.73 36 11 4.4 158.5 36 151 148 147 155 745 6 156.7 37
4 Jurijs Bokums Zalīši 2146 1882 12 156.83 28 8 3.2 162.1 33 126 174 172 170 774 2 161.5 33
5 Darja Svencicka Zalīši 1045 859 7 122.71 39 6 2.4 122.7 61 122.7 61

Total with HDC 187 532 576 586 589 2283 11 189

3 TenPinLiga 2018-2019
Individual results A1R5(06.11.) A1R6 (13.11.)
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3 TenPinLiga 2018-2019
Handikapi turnīram >>>out

HDC 
70%, 
base 
210

Names Sex
AVR 
-4

for HDC

AVG 
Total
(pr.akl.)

G
am

es
 T

PL

0 -1 -2 -3 -4 -32 -33 -34 -35 -36

1 35 Aivars Zaharovs M 159.5 154.5 32 203 107 129 128 149 146 187 166 136 147
2 23 Aleksandrs Rosco M 176.1 169.8 32 152 117 180 142 178 188 161 179 234 156
3 0 Andis Dārziņš M 210.5 204.0 32 165 159 189 192 239 247 209 187 204 183
4 17 Andrejs Zilgalvis M 184.4 179.4 32 166 165 181 230 147 154 166 196 172 188
5 27 Anita Valdmane F 170.4 164.7 32 172 175 223 173 184 152 215 159 133 121
6 83 Arina Giļasova F 91.3 91.3 4 90 74 96 105
7 55 Arsenijs Hudjakovs M 130.5 128.3 14 122 146 103 135 99
8 0 Artemijs Hudjakovs M 216.1 207.3 32 183 211 198 189 146 172 177 226 226 207
9 18 Dainis Mauriņš M 183.3 178.2 32 193 155 142 189 209 170 173 168 187 142
10 0 Daniels Vēzis M 220.8 212.8 32 193 279 225 248 220 203 217 235 237 227
11 61 Darja Svencicka F 122.7 122.7 7 97 146 134 128 104
12 0 Edmunds Jansons M 221.5 215.6 32 216 237 206 188 169 231 209 215 221 172
13 20 Guntars Beisons M 180.3 175.3 32 150 142 154 139 142 243 179 180 178 192
14 25 Ģirts Gabrāns M 173.5 168.3 32 189 155 149 160 144 234 162 157 142 183
15 14 Igors Plade M 189.7 183.7 32 223 188 184 180 216 247 169 182 200 162
16 40 Igors Tarakanovs M 152.2 147.9 16 135 148 166 146 176
17 33 Ilona Ozola F 162.4 157.7 32 178 162 143 126 144 131 161 166 157 139
18 38 Inakentijs Hudjakovs 154.3 150.5 13 223 144 105 142 167
19 12 Ints Krievkalns M 192.9 188.6 32 191 177 224 190 214 173 216 198 213 224
20 16 Jānis Naļivaiko M 186.2 179.9 32 204 199 213 227 172 196 159 213 192 187
21 29 Jānis Zālītis M 168.6 164.1 32 167 170 157 158 168 144 196 168 170 178
22 0 Jānis Zemītis M 214.9 208.4 32 168 238 185 258 188 191 236 190 212 257
23 19 Jeļena Juberte F 182.0 176.9 32 159 140 166 168 169 158 187 185 215 194
24 16 Julians Visockis M 186.9 181.6 32 192 178 204 197 156 190 248 169 254 160
25 33 Jurijs Bokums M 161.5 156.8 12 170 172 174 126 151
26 7 Jurijs Dolgovs M 199.2 193.6 32 152 199 169 196 147 202 175 148 185 135
27 26 Kirils Hudjakovs M 171.6 165.3 25 203 186 127 191 159
28 2 Māris Dukurs M 206.8 201.0 32 166 193 176 202 151 171 175 201 145 199
29 35 Natālija Riznik F 159.0 155.5 32 137 178 134 127 136 148 153 162 139 138
30 17 Pauls Aizpurvs M 184.7 179.7 32 175 167 176 144 141 169 155 177 167 187
31 31 Pavel Isats M 164.4 159.4 32 128 153 146 151 183 152 153 168 166 178
32 0 Raimonds Zemītis M 214.1 206.8 32 175 276 243 119 207 183 224 245 193 207
33 29 Šarlote Stariņa F 168.1 162.9 32 167 179 153 167 164 139 122 169 176 193
34 4 Tatjana Kožemjakina F 204.1 197.3 32 173 198 211 148 137 164 201 203 215 163
35 19 Tatjana Teļnova F 181.9 176.4 32 170 153 179 170 193 202 153 211 203 181
36 34 Valentīns Giņko M 161.4 156.8 32 174 193 119 161 183 204 141 173 160 152
37 5 Veronika Hudjakova F 202.7 194.9 32 136 201 227 141 161 149 151 188 234 161
38 18 Vladimirs Lagunovs M 183.8 178.3 32 188 175 129 166 147 212 184 170 200 279
39 60 Vladimirs Sidorovs M 123.4 119.1 8 125 96 101 154 141
40 37 Vladislava Zaručevska F 156.7 152.7 21 155 147 148 151 133
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